MnZn Power Material
RID TYPE
(1)ORDERING CODE
  Material         Type       Width(A)       Thickness( D)       Length(B)     Hole(c Φ)
Applications:Balun Tradformers
Materials can be Changed according to your request
(2)SHAPE

MnZn Power Material
(3)DIMENSIONS
NO. TYPE Fig
Dimensions(mm)
A B C D
1 RID2×1.5×3.5 H0.9 core 1 2.00 ±0.20 3.50 ±0.20 0.90 ±0.10 1.50 ±0.20
2 RID2×2.8×5 H1.1 core 1 2.00 ±0.20 5.00 ±0.20 1.10 ±0.10 2.80 ±0.20
3 RID2.3×5×7.5 H0.8 core 4 2.30 ±0.20 7.50 ±0.20 0.80 ±0.10 5.00 ±0.20
4 RID2.4×2.65× H0.9 core 2 2.40 ±0.20 5.00 ±0.20 0.90 ±0.10 2.60 ±0.20
5 RID2.6×2×5.3 H1.2 core 1 2.60 ±0.20 5.30 ±0.20 1.20 ±0.10 2.00 ±0.20
6 RID3×3.5×6 H1.5 core 1 3.00 ±0.20 6.00 ±0.20 1.50 ±0.10 3.50 ±0.20
7 RID3×3×5 H1.25 core 1 3.00 ±0.20 5.00 ±0.20 1.25 ±0.10 3.00 ±0.20
8 RID3×5×5 H1.25 core 1 3.00 ±0.20 5.00 ±0.20 1.25 ±0.10 5.00 ±0.20
9 RID3×6×4 H1.5 core 1 3.00 ±0.20 4.00 ±0.20 1.50 ±0.10 6.00 ±0.20
10 RID3.5×5×6.5 H1.8 core 1 3.50 ±0.20 6.50 ±0.20 1.80 ±0.10 5.00 ±0.20
11 RID3.8×10×6.9 H1.9 core 1 3.80 ±0.20 6.90 ±0.20 1.90 ±0.10 10.0 ±0.20
12 RID4×6.2×7 H1.8 core 1 4.00 ±0.20 7.00 ±0.20 1.80 ±0.10 6.20 ±0.20
13 RID4.1×4×6.6 H2.0 core 1 4.10 ±0.20 6.60 ±0.20 2.00 ±0.10 4.00 ±0.20
14 RID4.1×6.6×7 H1.8 core 1 4.10 ±0.20 7.00 ±0.20 1.80 ±0.10 6.60 ±0.20
15 RID5.358×9.4 H2.6 core 3 5.35 ±0.20 9.40 ±0.20 2.60 ±0.10 8.00 ±0.20
16 RID6.5×4×12 H4.0 core 1 6.50 ±0.20 12.0 ±0.30 4.00 ±0.20 4.00 ±0.20
17 RID7.4×14.7×13.4 H3.8 core 1 7.40 ±0.20 13.4 ±0.30 3.80 ±0.20 14.7 ±0.20
18 RID7.5×4×13.5 H4.2 core 1 7.50 ±0.20 13.5 ±0.30 4.20 ±0.20 4.00 ±0.20
19 RID7.5×7×13.3 H4.0 core 1 7.50 ±0.20 13.3 ±0.30 4.00 ±0.20 7.00 ±0.20
20 RID8×7×15 H5.0 core 1 8.00 ±0.20 15.0 ±0.30 5.00 ±0.20 7.00 ±0.20
Copyright 2005 YUXIANG Magnetic Materials Ind. Co.,Ltd.All Rights Reserved.